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STUDENTS OF THE WEEK
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Dates to Remember:

Thursday 12th May House Cross Country 2-3.30pm

Friday 13th May Interschool Sport Grades 3 -6 MKPS V UPPS

Tuesday 17th May School Council 7.30pm

Friday 20th May Interschool Sport MKPS v KWPS

Saturday 21st May Boite Rehearsal Yea PS 1-3pm

Wednesday 25th May Woodleigh visit for Bush Week

Friday 27th May Interschool Sport DPS v MKPS

Monday 30th May Grade 6 Hot Lunch & toasties

Saturday 4th June Trivia Night 6.30pm for a 7pm start

Friday 10th June Curriculum Day
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Some more great
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BOOK STAbk: JSC are running a second d book
great quality books for sale for onIy | . Co me
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Sustainability News: MKPS - A 5 Star ResourceSmart School

@ Nude Food Fridays:

Congratulations to Grade Prep/1 with the least amount of waste last
Friday. Well done! Can we do as well or even better this week? Thank
you to those families who minimize waste on a regular basis.

This weekd6s results:

Grade Number of pieces | Weight of waste in
of waste grams (g)

Prep/1 F 0 0

2/3H 2 5

4/5/6W 1 5

Whole School Waste (minus weight of 10g

plastic bags)

Thank you to those families who minimize waste on a regular basis.
Remember, every Friday is Nude Food Friday.
No packaging please.

Cartridges 4 Planet Ark / Mobile Phone Muster > Please
remember, at MKPS we are an official site for the collection of ink
cartridges and mobile phones for recycling. Bring in any type to the
office and we will send them off for recycling.

Thank you, Karen Faulwetter
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